
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

1 

44A 

25 

76A 

48 

33A 

13 

61 

7 

33 

284 

59 

41 

58 

188 

11 

49 

7A 

13A 

189 

55 

776 

76 

230 

44 

10 

46 

31 

77 

82 

22A 

67 

79 

007 

18 

36 

52 

67A 

254 

50A 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Joey Bojalad 

Peter Uzdavinis 

David Nicholas 

Chris DeMinco 

Michael Unger 

Andrew McLean 

Eric Russell 

John Nash 

Jim Gewinner 

J.Richard Schnabel 

Mark Gobble 

Gary Jebsen 

Graham Adelman 

David Blakey 

David Porter 

David Conrad 

Todd Crews 

Thomas Phelan 

Burt Stein 

Perry Tennell 

Jonas Stein 

Thomas Grudovich 

Russell Jones 

Allen Goode 

Doug Sanders 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Logan Maurer 

Susan Patterson 

Michael Oritt 

Mark Haynes 

Ross Cheek 

Scott Fraser 

Rick Fraser 

Timothy Scopes 

Bill Thumel 

Danny Dougherty 

Thomas Donatelli 

John Delane 

Andrew Moore 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

1FP 

1FP 

5FM 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

3CP 

5FMG 

1FP 

3CP 

3DP 

5FM1 

3EP 

3BS 

1FP 

1FP 

3CP 

3EP 

3CP 

1FP 

4FM 

1FP 

3CP 

3DP 

3CP 

3GT 

3CP 

4FM 

1GT 

3EP 

1FP 

1FP 

4FM2 

3CP 

1HP 

3CP 

5 

3DP 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

2 

4 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Best Tm 

2:47.316 

2:50.368 

2:53.621 

2:54.090 

2:55.573 

2:56.291 

2:56.513 

2:57.211 

2:57.236 

2:57.308 

2:57.629 

2:59.417 

2:59.695 

3:00.045 

3:00.700 

3:00.703 

3:01.878 

3:01.990 

3:04.018 

3:05.417 

3:05.638 

3:06.532 

3:07.052 

3:07.691 

3:08.536 

3:09.491 

3:11.248 

3:11.559 

3:14.567 

3:16.210 

3:17.150 

3:17.732 

3:18.311 

3:20.824 

3:22.074 

3:22.598 

3:27.618 

3:33.655 

3:34.051 

2nd Best 

3:13.472 

3:01.991 

2:58.463 

3:08.150 

3:03.363 

3:01.081 

3:15.808 

3:06.083 

3:12.533 

3:04.847 

3:06.654 

3:11.367 

3:08.507 

3:06.183 

3:09.757 

3:08.141 

3:03.746 

3:08.700 

3:07.907 

3:11.615 

3:16.245 

3:09.936 

3:11.933 

3:18.174 

3:14.334 

3:15.394 

3:25.405 

3:15.786 

3:27.841 

3:24.642 

14:06.416 

3:28.297 

12:04.230 

3:40.727 

3:40.985 

Year 

1962 

1963 

1964 

1960 

1971 

1967 

1958 

1961 

1961 

1965 

1961 

1959 

1962 

1962 

1967 

1965 

1959 

1959 

1967 

1961 

1961 

1964 

1960 

1968 

1967 

1974 

1968 

1990 

1966 

1959 

1963 

1967 

1958 

1972 

1957 

1959 

1960 

1964 

1962 

1965 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Elva MK VII 

MG Midget 

MG A 

Mallock 11B 

Datsun 2000 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

MG A 

Lotus Super Seven 

Lotus 23B 

MG A 1600 Mark II 

Elva Courier 

Volvo P1800 

Lotus 23B 

MG B GT 

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 

MG A 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Datsun SRL 311 

MG A 

Porsche 356B 

Triumph Spitfire Roadster 

Lola MKI 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Triumph TR4A 

Fiat 124 Spider 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Honda CRX 

Ginetta G4 

Elva MK IV 

Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 912 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

Lotus Eleven 

Elva Courier 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Ginetta G4 

Lotus 7 Series 2 

MG B 

Engine 

1600 

1596 

1275 

1654 

1700 

1982 

1275 

1600 

1536 

1600 

1622 

1800 

2028 

1601 

1798 

1594 

1671 

995 

2000 

1699 

1600 

1296 

1460 

1375 

2186 

1756 

2000 

1600 

1500 

1100 

1147 

1582 

1275 

1275 

1220 

1800 

971 

1500 

1600 

1800 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:24:42 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/26/2020 08:25 AM 


